Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

DK 7169.535
Patch panel

State: 2026-02-13 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

DK 7169.535 - Patch panel for fiber-optic splicing box,

lockable

Five different fiberoptic panels for different types of coupling are available. Depending on the
selected version and basic size of the panel, the number of locations per panel varies.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Color
Number of locations

for fiber-optic coupling

Height units
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

DK 7169.535

Choice of several panels for the splicing boxes with appropriate
cutouts for the installation of single or duplex fiberoptic couplings.

Carbon steel
RAL 7035
12

SC duplex
LC quad

1U

1 pc(s).

0.252

0.297

94039910
4028177166752
EC001129

19170113



