Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





DK 7169.535 Patch panel

State: 2025-08-06 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



DK 7169.535 - Patch panel for fiber-optic splicing box, lockable

Five different fiberoptic panels for different types of coupling are available. Depending on the selected version and basic size of the panel, the number of locations per panel varies.

Features

Model No.	DK 7169.535
Product description	Choice of several panels for the splicing boxes with appropriate cutouts for the installation of single or duplex fiberoptic couplings.
Material	Carbon steel
Color	RAL 7035
Number of locations	12
for fiber-optic coupling	SC duplex LC quad
Height units	1 U
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.252
Gross weight	0.297
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177166752
ETIM 9	EC001129
ECLASS 8.0	19170113

© Rittal 2025 2